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Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem
Grog cup 2014

Jméno
Hendrich Zdenék
Boubin Jan
Janata Tomas
Slégl JiFi
Slégl Martin
Slejhar Pavel
Vild Michal
Loukotka Milan
Rozinek Filip
Kubicek Zdenék
MatouSek Pavel
Fabry Jifi
Franék Miroslav
Brdlik Vladimir
VojtiSek Tonda
Vild Vaclav
Jilek Milan
Andrs$ Lubomir
Horak Miroslav

Dolanecké okruhy - 8.3.2014 - XC - 10,5, km

Klub - bydlisté
Haven Extreme Amulet

Ivar - CS Author
UDH

Sokol Podlazky
BMC Savo
Kouklas Team

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Kouklas Team
Mnichovo Hradisté
Ceska Lipa

CC Varnsdorf

Nno swiss

Solec

Nno swiss

SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Klaster

Cas
00:22:14
00:22:21
00:22:26
00:22:49
00:22:57
00:23:55
00:24:05
00:24:08
00:24:19
00:24:28
00:25:04
00:26:19
00:22:20
00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:04
00:23:54
00:24:28
00:24:59

Okruhy
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Body
34
31

29+ 1
27

26 +1

25+1
24

23+1

22 +1

21 +1

20+1
19+1
18+ 2
17+1
16+1
15+2
14 +2



